
Standard Results
11/18/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds 71 secSCT:

12001 Macy 84.93 NQ4 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT:

20001 Riley 65.76 NQ0 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds 65 secSCT:

24002 Gaze -- NQ4 0 110



Standard Results
11/18/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds 76 secSCT:

8201 Sage 41.40 NQ3 1 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds 71 secSCT:

12203 Fozzie 49.94 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 66 secSCT:

16202 Weasel 62.26 1852 1 000

16203 Zip -- ABS-- -- ------

16204 Skuggi -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT:

20209 Tess 32.34 11000 0 000

20004 Mia 44.40 21000 0 000

20206 Elle 53.93 3950 1 000

20204 Kai -- NQ3 3 110

20205 Taylor 40.89 NQ0 0 021

20213 Lola -- NQ0 1 100

20207 Gracie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds 65 secSCT:

20214 Rory 68.37 NQ3 1 020



Standard Results
11/18/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds 77 secSCT:

8401 Maddie 73.66 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 74 secSCT:

12204 Sophie 44.16 NQ0 0 011

12403 Marley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT:

16402 Mowgli 64.18 NQ0 3 000

16403 Zora 74.36 NQ4 0 051

16405 Mischa -- NQ5 3 050

16406 Yadi 79.06 NQ4 1 020



Standard Results
11/18/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 67 secSCT:

20208 Porter 40.97 11000 0 000

20202 Brio 71.72 NQ1 1 010

20401 Miley 52.23 NQ1 1 020

20403 Zuzu 67.51 NQ2 1 000

20406 Chip 63.63 NQ1 0 010

20407 Austin 87.49 NQ6 3 050

20409 Zoe 82.14 NQ4 1 011

20412 Foster 60.04 NQ4 2 020

20210 Juice -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 70 secSCT:

24401 Esme 86.61 NQ2 2 010

24403 Danya 73.84 NQ3 2 010

24402 Dagger -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 65 secSCT:

12401 Agnes 42.21 NQ1 1 020

12404 Calvin -- NQ2 0 000

12405 Bode -- NQ2 2 010

12601 Maddie 62.75 NQ2 0 000

12604 Willie 69.24 NQ0 0 020

12606 Pogo -- NQ0 0 010

12602 Hunter -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 64 secSCT:

16206 Rocket 52.71 NQ2 0 000

16602 Sky 72.12 NQ5 1 010

16603 Chanel -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 60 secSCT:

20613 Jake 49.45 11000 0 000

20402 Macy 68.79 NQ1 0 010

20405 Duesy 58.54 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent A - Regular

20602 Kaos -- NQ1 0 010

20604 Toby 51.50 NQ0 0 020

20605 Kiwi 51.39 NQ0 1 001

20606 Ernie 55.38 NQ3 0 010

20607 Tiva 55.86 NQ5 0 020

20609 P!nk 43.75 NQ0 1 010

20611 Elle Mae -- NQ1 1 010

20612 Peak 58.27 NQ3 1 010

20601 Cheers -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Fisher -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds 64 secSCT:

24604 Nahmi 38.21 11000 0 000

24608 Hawke Eye 41.63 21000 0 000

24601 Harry -- NQ0 1 010

24605 Rush! 62.05 NQ3 3 040

24606 Bella -- NQ3 1 000

24607 Peyton -- NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT:

8809 Logan 41.00 11000 0 000

8802 Chief 65.17 21000 0 000

8811 Bubbles 69.80 31000 0 000

8801 Dozer 63.99 NQ1 0 000

8805 Brio 52.31 NQ0 1 000

8808 Riley 61.83 NQ0 0 010

8810 Cash -- NQ4 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 65 secSCT:

12827 Felony 35.83 11000 0 000

12811 Visa 38.35 21000 0 000

12801 Athena 41.53 31000 0 000

12816 Jesse 42.34 41000 0 000

12828 Clever 42.65 1000 0 000

12830 Sevi 43.81 1000 0 000

12815 Murphy 47.14 1000 0 000

12822 Wrecks 48.58 1000 0 000

12809 Casey 50.01 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 50.50 1000 0 000

12825 Abbie 52.03 1000 0 000

12824 Cinderz 52.63 1000 0 000

12808 Mac 54.97 1000 0 000

12831 Parker 60.46 1000 0 000

12818 Major 64.18 1000 0 000

12603 Belle 57.04 NQ1 0 000

12803 Preston 47.56 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

12804 Rachel 55.97 NQ1 1 010

12805 Mini Cooper 60.56 NQ4 2 030

12806 Jersey 54.01 NQ0 1 000

12807 Maggie 55.53 NQ1 1 010

12812 Brumby -- NQ1 1 000

12814 Buster 52.77 NQ0 0 010

12819 Teddy 58.17 NQ0 0 010

12821 Wager 56.79 NQ1 1 010

12829 Kai 42.43 NQ2 2 030

12826 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 64 secSCT:

16820 Maeby 35.60 11000 0 000

16818 Dani 45.95 21000 0 000

16801 Jigger 46.33 31000 0 000

16802 Lydia 47.80 41000 0 000

16815 Cayenne 51.04 1000 0 000

16832 JJ 51.22 1000 0 000

16819 Jesse 53.39 1000 0 000

16803 Polo 55.57 NQ2 0 000

16804 Split 54.44 NQ4 0 020

16807 Dillon 37.97 NQ0 0 010

16808 Tango 57.62 NQ0 2 000

16809 Teaa 59.12 NQ1 1 000

16810 Clare 46.15 NQ1 1 010

16811 Timmy 52.60 NQ0 1 030

16812 Bozley 57.54 NQ2 1 040

16816 Juice 52.32 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

16817 Otto 39.92 NQ0 0 010

16821 Cooper 65.77 NQ1 0 000

16822 Robbie 51.95 NQ0 1 000

16823 Tori 44.30 NQ0 0 010

16824 Bandit 70.61 NQ1 0 000

16825 Sparky 56.75 NQ1 0 010

16826 Flower 49.44 NQ1 0 000

16827 Mac -- NQ0 2 100

16828 Stella 50.16 NQ1 0 000

16830 Juno 44.90 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 60 secSCT:

20867 Rush 34.28 11000 0 000

20874 Wired 34.47 21000 0 000

20863 Bouncer 34.77 31000 0 000

20852 Jet 36.52 41000 0 000

20850 Bailey 37.11 1000 0 000

20806 Dexter 37.72 1000 0 000

20804 Tessa 38.27 1000 0 000

20864 Surf 38.73 1000 0 000

20853 Sophie 38.78 1000 0 000

20831 Ice 39.21 1000 0 000

20821 Blade 39.30 1000 0 000

20877 Trip 39.38 1000 0 000

20819 Macy 42.66 1000 0 000

20820 Emma 44.79 1000 0 000

20807 Rori 45.34 1000 0 000

20808 Scarlett 45.78 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

20802 Summit 45.91 1000 0 000

20803 Kayla 48.07 1000 0 000

20860 Glitter 48.26 1000 0 000

20816 Pip 48.72 1000 0 000

20842 Jade 48.76 1000 0 000

20829 Ruffles 49.25 1000 0 000

20823 Slider 52.94 1000 0 000

20813 Reggie 54.11 1000 0 000

20610 Mia Dorata 67.69 NQ0 1 000

20809 Charlee 48.40 NQ2 2 030

20810 Shock! 44.14 NQ3 1 010

20811 Bella 53.80 NQ2 1 010

20812 Kate 39.85 NQ0 0 010

20814 Aidan 35.88 NQ2 2 020

20815 SoBe -- NQ1 1 000

20817 Reba 48.65 NQ2 1 010

20818 Slider 61.74 NQ5 3 020

20822 Sassy -- NQ1 1 000

20824 Bela 45.39 NQ0 1 000

20825 Selby -- NQ1 1 000

20826 Brick -- NQ0 0 010

20827 Panda 35.50 NQ0 0 010

20830 Kato 46.86 NQ0 0 010

20833 Katy 45.33 NQ0 1 000

20834 Izzy -- NQ1 0 010

20835 Sam 72.20 NQ1 0 000

20838 Mesa 55.39 NQ1 0 010

20841 Lucy 39.80 NQ0 0 010

20844 Fallon 58.80 NQ1 2 010

20845 Khaos 41.46 NQ1 1 000

20847 Pinkers 47.93 NQ1 0 020

20848 Eli 63.69 NQ0 1 000

20851 Bizi 37.57 NQ1 0 000

20855 Kirby 53.29 NQ0 0 010

20857 Ink 54.81 NQ1 3 000

20861 Jackie-Blue 57.16 NQ1 1 010

20862 Aavry -- NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

20865 Ally 37.39 NQ1 1 010

20866 Kendra 42.06 NQ0 0 010

20869 Spur 46.94 NQ1 0 000

20870 Paddy -- NQ1 3 011

20871 Hummer 51.21 NQ0 0 010

20873 Fever -- NQ1 1 010

20875 Reese 38.57 NQ0 0 010

20876 Doug 44.39 NQ1 2 010

20878 Savanna 43.46 NQ1 1 010

20828 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Finn -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Coffee -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Maven -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds 64 secSCT:

24807 Iggy 39.17 11000 0 000

24818 Maggie 39.61 21000 0 000

24826 Airee 39.75 31000 0 000

24827 Ruby 39.96 41000 0 000

24817 Ace 43.17 1000 0 000

24805 Beemer 43.54 1000 0 000

24828 Tamora 43.67 1000 0 000

24815 MarJus 44.86 1000 0 000

24811 Addie 45.16 1000 0 000

24814 Chessie 45.33 1000 0 000

24820 Artemis 46.40 1000 0 000

24804 Luigi Da Poochie 47.69 1000 0 000

24821 Sophie 47.73 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

24812 Millie 64.07 1000 0 000

24602 Zef 63.36 NQ1 0 010

24610 Turbo 63.29 NQ1 0 010

24801 Atlas 52.22 NQ0 1 000

24802 Echo 65.68 NQ1 1 010

24803 Kei 42.98 NQ1 1 010

24809 Berlin 44.56 NQ0 2 010

24816 Merlot 39.62 NQ0 0 010

24819 Zulu 66.64 NQ5 3 004

24824 Zara 41.70 NQ0 0 010

24825 Ashlee 35.22 NQ0 0 010

24829 Envy -- NQ4 0 000

24830 Bolt 41.98 NQ1 1 010

24822 Gretel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 171 yds 60 secSCT:

26803 KaBoom! 40.18 11000 0 000

26801 Zelda 43.56 21000 0 000

26802 Effen 37.00 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
11/18/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds 76 secSCT:

8203 Tempo 46.66 11000 0 000

8205 Hannah 70.40 2901 1 000

8202 Izzy -- ABS-- -- ------

8206 Howie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 69 secSCT:

16208 Becky 54.36 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 70 secSCT:

20217 Willie 54.69 1852 1 000

20216 Pasha -- NQ2 0 140

20218 Carter 54.33 NQ0 0 010

20219 Jahari 99.61 NQ5 0 010

20221 Bodo -- NQ0 0 100

20215 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

20222 Elfie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/18/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds 82 secSCT:

4201 Pippin 67.36 NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds 79 secSCT:

12207 Gabby 64.38 1901 1 000

8204 Remy 88.85 NQ8 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 75 secSCT:

12206 Snickers 77.63 1910 1 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 72 secSCT:

16408 Jack 70.58 NQ0 0 010

16407 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 75 secSCT:

20416 Rikki 57.87 11000 0 000

20424 Finn 67.28 21000 0 000

20413 Tillie 65.19 NQ0 2 020

20415 Kioti -- NQ0 0 100

20418 Flynn -- NQ2 0 120

20421 Thor 83.31 NQ0 0 010

20422 Robbie 89.55 NQ2 0 000

20423 Winners -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT:

16605 Brezi -- NQ3 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 69 secSCT:

20417 Jewels -- NQ2 0 000

20420 Hemi -- NQ4 1 000

20614 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------

20615 Kaylee -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds 75 secSCT:

4803 Foxy 75.00 11000 0 000

4801 Jazzy -- ABS-- -- ------

4802 Foo -- ABS-- -- ------

4804 Hero -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT:

8817 Comet 48.21 11000 0 000

8814 Lily 53.83 21000 0 000

8812 Stan 55.21 31000 0 000

8816 Coco 55.27 41000 0 000

8813 Me-Me -- NQ1 2 000

8815 Emmy 58.66 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 69 secSCT:

12833 Pension 43.16 11000 0 000

12832 Lyra 50.54 21000 0 000

12607 Finn 55.11 31000 0 000



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Preferred

12834 Rudy 59.38 41000 0 000

12608 Shasta 72.76 NQ0 0 000

12835 Pepper 68.64 NQ2 2 010

12837 Trevor 55.12 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT:

16844 Simon 43.20 11000 0 000

16841 Aladdin 44.16 21000 0 000

16837 Scoot 45.74 31000 0 000

16833 Roz 46.45 41000 0 000

16843 Mira 58.87 1000 0 000

16834 Scotty 50.34 NQ0 1 000

16835 Regi 58.29 NQ1 1 010

16836 Zoey 60.10 NQ0 0 010

16842 Dallas -- NQ1 1 110

16838 Valley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 69 secSCT:

20880 Huntleigh 47.72 11000 0 000

20879 Onyx 45.34 NQ1 2 010



Standard Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Preferred

20881 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/18/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 99 yds 40 secSCT:

12001 Macy 54.60 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT:

20001 Riley 57.79 NQ4 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

24002 Gaze 37.50 11000 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 99 yds 43 secSCT:

8201 Sage -- NQ0 1 130

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds 37 secSCT:

16406 Yadi 36.67 11000 0 000

16202 Weasel -- NQ1 0 110

16405 Mischa -- NQ4 0 100

16203 Zip -- ABS-- -- ------

16204 Skuggi -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT:

20205 Taylor 31.60 11000 0 000

20204 Kai 33.70 2951 0 000

20213 Lola 36.28 3892 0 000

20201 Rizel 40.21 NQ1 0 010

20207 Gracie 49.84 NQ1 0 000

20206 Elle -- ABS-- -- ------

20210 Juice -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/18/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

20214 Rory 42.02 NQ3 1 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds 48 secSCT:

8401 Maddie 58.64 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 45 secSCT:

12404 Calvin 37.77 11000 0 000

12203 Fozzie 46.30 NQ2 0 000

12204 Sophie 58.25 NQ4 1 010

12403 Marley -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 43 secSCT:

16206 Rocket 29.04 11000 0 000

16402 Mowgli 40.62 NQ0 0 010

16403 Zora -- NQ1 0 100



JWW Results
11/18/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 41 secSCT:

20208 Porter 25.56 11000 0 000

20609 P!nk 25.77 21000 0 000

20403 Zuzu 32.28 31000 0 000

20004 Mia 55.45 NQ4 0 000

20202 Brio 50.61 NQ3 1 020

20209 Tess 35.66 NQ1 1 000

20402 Macy 47.61 NQ1 0 000

20406 Chip 48.84 NQ1 0 010

20407 Austin 61.29 NQ2 1 010

20409 Zoe 61.44 NQ8 0 020

20412 Foster 36.90 NQ4 3 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 43 secSCT:

24604 Nahmi 27.89 1951 0 000

24401 Esme 49.05 NQ2 0 000

24403 Danya 56.63 NQ2 0 110

24601 Harry 31.83 NQ0 0 030

24608 Hawke Eye 25.05 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
11/18/12

Open - Regular

24402 Dagger -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT:

12604 Willie 46.36 1880 0 000

12405 Bode 50.06 NQ1 1 000

12606 Pogo 55.90 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT:

16821 Cooper 35.45 NQ1 1 010

16825 Sparky 38.28 NQ0 1 000

16602 Sky -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 40 secSCT:

20604 Toby 33.59 11000 0 000

20401 Miley 34.43 NQ2 1 030

20405 Duesy -- NQ1 1 110

20602 Kaos 26.89 NQ0 0 020

20606 Ernie 35.94 NQ3 2 020

20607 Tiva 26.20 NQ0 0 020

20611 Elle Mae 37.04 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent A - Regular

20612 Peak 30.40 NQ1 2 020

20830 Kato 31.92 NQ0 0 010

20601 Cheers -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds 42 secSCT:

24606 Bella 40.99 11000 0 000

24605 Rush! 40.65 NQ1 1 020

24610 Turbo 54.09 NQ4 0 040

24607 Peyton -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 45 secSCT:

8809 Logan 27.68 11000 0 000

8801 Dozer 37.34 21000 0 000

8808 Riley 41.77 31000 0 000

8802 Chief 42.69 NQ0 1 010

8805 Brio 41.68 NQ0 3 000

8810 Cash 38.76 NQ1 1 010

8811 Bubbles 44.70 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT:

12827 Felony 24.05 11000 0 000

12829 Kai 26.91 21000 0 000

12801 Athena 27.05 31000 0 000

12816 Jesse 28.23 41000 0 000

12830 Sevi 28.57 1000 0 000

12805 Mini Cooper 30.16 1000 0 000

12825 Abbie 31.68 1000 0 000

12815 Murphy 31.90 1000 0 000

12603 Belle 32.16 1000 0 000

12809 Casey 34.07 1000 0 000

12807 Maggie 34.19 1000 0 000

12812 Brumby 34.37 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 34.53 1000 0 000

12806 Jersey 35.04 1000 0 000

12822 Wrecks 35.11 1000 0 000

12824 Cinderz 37.95 1000 0 000

12814 Buster 39.13 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

12808 Mac 41.18 1000 0 000

12831 Parker 41.91 1000 0 000

12401 Agnes 27.69 NQ0 0 010

12601 Maddie -- NQ2 1 100

12602 Hunter 45.55 NQ2 1 010

12803 Preston 31.17 NQ0 1 000

12804 Rachel 57.91 NQ2 1 010

12811 Visa 24.59 NQ0 0 020

12813 TK -- NQ0 0 100

12818 Major -- NQ1 1 120

12819 Teddy 37.06 NQ1 4 000

12821 Wager 35.21 NQ0 1 000

12828 Clever -- NQ1 0 100

12826 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT:

16820 Maeby 23.91 11000 0 000

16817 Otto 25.38 21000 0 000

16828 Stella 28.13 31000 0 000

16824 Bandit 30.28 41000 0 000

16818 Dani 30.60 1000 0 000

16809 Teaa 30.91 1000 0 000

16801 Jigger 31.72 1000 0 000

16830 Juno 33.03 1000 0 000

16812 Bozley 33.11 1000 0 000

16802 Lydia 34.18 1000 0 000

16819 Jesse 34.93 1000 0 000

16603 Chanel 34.95 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

16810 Clare 35.42 1000 0 000

16811 Timmy 35.93 1000 0 000

16803 Polo 24.20 NQ0 0 010

16804 Split -- NQ1 1 110

16808 Tango 33.68 NQ1 1 010

16815 Cayenne 33.05 NQ1 1 010

16816 Juice 27.55 NQ0 0 010

16822 Robbie 30.27 NQ0 0 010

16823 Tori 29.76 NQ0 0 010

16826 Flower 53.94 NQ2 0 000

16827 Mac -- NQ0 1 100

16832 JJ 37.67 NQ0 1 000

16807 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 40 secSCT:

20873 Fever 21.54 11000 0 000

20851 Bizi 21.83 21000 0 000

20827 Panda 21.98 31000 0 000

20867 Rush 22.50 41000 0 000

20870 Paddy 22.98 1000 0 000

20845 Khaos 23.13 1000 0 000

20865 Ally 23.39 1000 0 000

20874 Wired 23.54 1000 0 000

20809 Charlee 23.75 1000 0 000

20857 Ink 23.85 1000 0 000

20850 Bailey 24.17 1000 0 000

20821 Blade 24.27 1000 0 000

20814 Aidan 24.36 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

20875 Reese 24.81 1000 0 000

20831 Ice 25.31 1000 0 000

20864 Surf 25.65 1000 0 000

20804 Tessa 25.77 1000 0 000

20812 Kate 25.99 1000 0 000

20853 Sophie 26.09 1000 0 000

20842 Jade 27.90 1000 0 000

20803 Kayla 27.98 1000 0 000

20816 Pip 28.11 1000 0 000

20817 Reba 28.29 1000 0 000

20869 Spur 28.73 1000 0 000

20811 Bella 29.98 1000 0 000

20829 Ruffles 32.90 1000 0 000

20823 Slider 33.20 1000 0 000

20826 Brick 33.50 1000 0 000

20833 Katy 33.58 1000 0 000

20835 Sam 33.62 1000 0 000

20855 Kirby 35.20 1000 0 000

20861 Jackie-Blue 37.53 1000 0 000

20848 Eli 40.91 1000 0 000

20605 Kiwi 28.52 NQ0 0 010

20610 Mia Dorata 39.29 NQ1 0 000

20613 Jake 39.12 NQ3 1 010

20802 Summit 31.69 NQ1 0 000

20806 Dexter 29.19 NQ0 1 010

20807 Rori 36.85 NQ1 0 000

20808 Scarlett 39.48 NQ2 1 010

20810 Shock! 21.54 NQ0 0 010

20813 Reggie 41.95 NQ0 0 000

20815 SoBe 22.88 NQ0 0 010

20819 Macy 31.53 NQ0 0 010

20820 Emma 32.12 NQ0 1 010

20822 Sassy -- NQ0 0 110

20825 Selby 23.86 NQ1 1 010

20834 Izzy -- NQ1 0 100

20838 Mesa 27.96 NQ0 1 010

20841 Lucy 28.27 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

20844 Fallon 40.65 NQ1 1 000

20847 Pinkers 34.66 NQ0 1 030

20852 Jet 25.24 NQ0 0 010

20860 Glitter 32.03 NQ2 2 020

20862 Aavry -- NQ0 0 100

20863 Bouncer 33.99 NQ2 0 000

20866 Kendra 37.12 NQ2 1 020

20871 Hummer 35.42 NQ0 0 010

20876 Doug 27.44 NQ1 1 010

20877 Trip 28.80 NQ2 0 000

20878 Savanna 30.32 NQ1 1 000

20608 Fisher -- ABS-- -- ------

20824 Bela -- ABS-- -- ------

20828 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Finn -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Coffee -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Maven -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds 42 secSCT:

24825 Ashlee 24.24 11000 0 000

24818 Maggie 24.67 21000 0 000

24807 Iggy 25.59 31000 0 000

24827 Ruby 26.23 41000 0 000

24817 Ace 26.33 1000 0 000

24824 Zara 26.75 1000 0 000

24830 Bolt 26.81 1000 0 000

24811 Addie 27.64 1000 0 000

24826 Airee 27.97 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Regular

24816 Merlot 29.87 1000 0 000

24820 Artemis 29.99 1000 0 000

24828 Tamora 30.66 1000 0 000

24803 Kei 30.85 1000 0 000

24809 Berlin 31.80 1000 0 000

24821 Sophie 32.45 1000 0 000

24801 Atlas 33.45 1000 0 000

24815 MarJus 34.02 1000 0 000

24814 Chessie 34.49 1000 0 000

24602 Zef 42.16 NQ2 1 030

24802 Echo 29.96 NQ1 1 010

24804 Luigi Da Poochie 32.02 NQ1 0 000

24805 Beemer 30.84 NQ1 0 000

24812 Millie 47.43 NQ0 0 000

24819 Zulu 48.68 NQ2 1 010

24829 Envy -- NQ1 1 000

24822 Gretel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 149 yds 40 secSCT:

26802 Effen 23.11 11000 0 000

26803 KaBoom! 24.54 21000 0 000

26801 Zelda 27.24 31000 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 99 yds 45 secSCT:

8203 Tempo 27.73 11000 0 000

8202 Izzy -- NQ0 0 110

8205 Hannah 50.62 NQ1 2 010

8206 Howie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 40 secSCT:

16208 Becky 30.33 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 43 secSCT:

20217 Willie 40.25 1951 0 000

20216 Pasha -- NQ5 0 160

20218 Carter 57.75 NQ1 0 000

20221 Bodo 43.53 NQ1 0 010

20215 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

20222 Elfie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/18/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 134 yds 53 secSCT:

4201 Pippin 39.89 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds 50 secSCT:

12207 Gabby 34.67 11000 0 000

8204 Remy 72.97 NQ5 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 48 secSCT:

12206 Snickers 43.86 11000 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 46 secSCT:

16408 Jack 51.26 1851 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 48 secSCT:

20416 Rikki 44.89 1951 0 000

20413 Tillie 39.07 NQ2 1 030

20420 Hemi 53.93 NQ3 0 000

20422 Robbie 45.92 NQ2 1 010

20424 Finn 53.95 NQ3 0 000



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 46 secSCT:

12608 Shasta 58.99 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds 45 secSCT:

16407 Sophie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 47 secSCT:

20417 Jewels 49.09 1940 0 000

20415 Kioti -- NQ1 0 100

20615 Kaylee -- NQ0 1 100

20423 Winners -- ABS-- -- ------

20614 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 138 yds 50 secSCT:

4803 Foxy 41.78 11000 0 000

4801 Jazzy 59.16 NQ0 0 010

4804 Hero -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 47 secSCT:

8814 Lily 32.46 11000 0 000

8818 Skittles 34.60 21000 0 000

8816 Coco 38.31 31000 0 000

8813 Me-Me 41.72 41000 0 000

8812 Stan -- NQ1 0 100

8815 Emmy 48.15 NQ0 0 000

8817 Comet 33.06 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 46 secSCT:

12834 Rudy 36.40 11000 0 000

12607 Finn 39.36 NQ0 0 010

12832 Lyra 39.47 NQ1 2 010



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Preferred

12833 Pension 28.75 NQ0 1 000

12835 Pepper 47.69 NQ2 0 000

12837 Trevor 42.59 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds 45 secSCT:

16844 Simon 27.56 11000 0 000

16605 Brezi 28.24 21000 0 000

16837 Scoot 29.18 31000 0 000

16833 Roz 31.53 41000 0 000

16843 Mira 43.81 1000 0 000

16834 Scotty 35.12 NQ1 1 020

16835 Regi 51.24 NQ2 1 020

16836 Zoey 45.45 NQ1 0 000

16841 Aladdin 34.15 NQ1 0 000

16838 Valley -- ABS-- -- ------

16842 Dallas -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 47 secSCT:

20880 Huntleigh 31.43 11000 0 000

20879 Onyx 45.33 NQ2 1 020



JWW Results
11/18/12

Excellent B - Preferred

20881 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 40.63 secSCT:

8801 Dozer 40.63 1100 00

8805 Brio 42.77 90 00

8808 Riley 43.82 90 00

Time Points

1040.63Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

656.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 26.53 secSCT:

12827 Felony 26.53 1100 00

12809 Casey 37.75 60 00

12831 Parker 44.32 30 00

12601 Maddie 52.96 NQ2 00

12603 Belle 39.61 NQ0 01

12803 Preston 33.89 NQ1 03

Time Points

1026.53Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 25.58 secSCT:

16820 Maeby 25.58 1100 00

16807 Dillon 27.62 90 00

16803 Polo 28.85 90 00

16804 Split 46.19 20 00

16823 Tori 31.06 NQ0 01

Time Points

1025.58Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 25.39 secSCT:

20870 Paddy 25.39 1100 00

20874 Wired 25.48 90 00

20831 Ice 26.83 90 00

20209 Tess 27.24 90 00

20827 Panda 27.50 90 00

20857 Ink 28.74 80 00

20821 Blade 31.15 70 00

20850 Bailey 31.29 70 00

20833 Katy 32.83 70 00

20842 Jade 33.33 70 00

20825 Selby 35.66 60 00

20847 Pinkers 37.65 50 00

20813 Reggie 38.23 50 00

20405 Duesy 41.37 30 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/12

Regular

20835 Sam 47.78 10 00

20202 Brio 45.73 NQ1 00

20406 Chip 59.59 NQ0 00

20606 Ernie 45.93 NQ0 01

20607 Tiva 37.33 NQ0 01

20609 P!nk 30.10 NQ1 00

20812 Kate 39.15 NQ1 00

20816 Pip 42.13 NQ1 00

20830 Kato 34.09 NQ0 01

20834 Izzy 39.97 NQ0 01

20845 Khaos -- NQ2 10

20851 Bizi 26.59 NQ1 01

20865 Ally 26.71 NQ0 01

20869 Spur 34.72 NQ0 02

20875 Reese 26.87 NQ0 01

20210 Juice -- ABS-- -- ------

20828 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Finn -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Coffee -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1025.39Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 29.61 secSCT:

24816 Merlot 29.61 1100 00

24817 Ace 29.71 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/12

Regular

24820 Artemis 32.62 90 00

24601 Harry -- NQ1 12

24604 Nahmi 41.48 NQ0 02

24607 Peyton -- NQ0 10

24802 Echo 38.65 NQ1 00

24807 Iggy 27.43 NQ0 01

24825 Ashlee 36.86 NQ0 01

24829 Envy 35.79 NQ1 00

24605 Rush! -- ABS-- -- ------

24811 Addie -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.61Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

26 inches 25.3 secSCT:

26802 Effen 25.30 1100 00

Time Points

1025.30Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 36.01 secSCT:

8817 Comet 36.01 1100 00

8205 Hannah 47.70 NQ0 01

Time Points

1036.01Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 51.77 secSCT:

12206 Snickers 51.77 1100 00

Time Points

1051.77Truncated time  =

956.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 32.21 secSCT:

16844 Simon 32.21 1100 00

16837 Scoot 32.45 90 00

16208 Becky 54.93 30 00

16408 Jack 49.84 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/12

Preferred

Time Points

1032.21Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <




